Wednesday, March 1, 2023

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:30 PM
2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:30 PM

Thursday, March 2, 2023
9:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:30 PM

3:30 PM

4:15 PM

Chairman's Schedule March 2023

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Jonathan McKernan, Director,
FDIC

Meeting w/Congressman Blaine
Luetkemeyer

Meeting w/Christy Goldsmith Romero,
Commissioner, Commodity Futures Trading
Commission (CFTC)

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Senator Catherine Cortez Masto

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Ohio Bankers Association

Meeting w/Michelle Bowman, Governor,
Federal Reserve Board (FRB)

Meeting w/Todd Harper, Chairman,
National Credit Union Administration
(NCUA)

Meeting w/Travis Hill, Vice Chairman,
FDIC

Spoke to University of North Carolina Law
School class on Legal Response to Financial
Crises



Friday, March 3, 2023

8:00 AM Meeting w/staff

9:00 AM Meeting w/staff

10:00 AM Meeting w/Sir Jon Cunliffe, Deputy
Governor for Financial Stability, Bank of
England

12:00 PM Interagency meeting w/Michael Hsu, Acting

Comptroller of the Currency, Office of the
Comptroller of the Currency (OCC) and
Michael Barr, Vice Chair for Supervision,

FRB
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff
4:00 PM Meeting w/staff
Monday, March 6, 2023
8:30 AM Meeting w/staff
9:00 AM Meeting w/staff
10:15 AM Meeting w/Institute of International
Bankers-Annual Washington Conference
11:30 AM Meeting w/Michael Hsu, Acting
Comptroller of the Currency, OCC
12:00 PM Meeting w/Rohit Chopra, Director,
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau
(CFPB)
1:00 PM NeighborWorks America Board of Directors
Meeting
1:30 PM Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff
3:30 PM Meeting w/staff

4:00 PM Meeting w/staff



4:30 PM Meeting w/staff
5:00 PM Meeting w/staff

Tuesday, March 7, 2023
Travel to FDIC Dallas Regional Office

7:30 AM Meeting w/Eva Hupkes, Head of Regulatory
and Supervisory Policies,
Resolution Steering Group (ReSG),
Financial Stability Board (FSB)

12:15 PM Meeting w/staff
1:30 PM Meeting w/staff

Wednesday, March 8, 2023

8:00 AM Meeting w/staff
8:30 AM Meeting w/staff
9:30 AM Meeting w/staff
10:00 AM Interagency meeting w/Mike Hsu, Acting

Comptroller of the Currency, OCC, and
Michael Barr, Vice Chair for Supervision,

FRB

11:30 AM Meeting w/Jonathan McKernan, Director,
FDIC

2:00 PM Meeting w/Travis Hill, Vice Chairman,
FDIC

2:30 PM Meeting w/staff

4:00 PM Meeting w/Congresswoman Nydia
Velazquez

Thursday, March 9, 2023
9:00 AM Meeting w/Eva Hupkes, Head of Regulatory

and Supervisory Policies, ReSG, FSB



10:00 AM

11:00 AM
12:00 PM

1:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM

Friday, March 10, 2022
8:30 AM

9:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM

8:00 PM

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Congresswoman Joyce Beatty

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Bill Demchak, CEO and,
Kiernan Fallon, Chief Risk Officer (CRO),
PNC Financial Services Group

Meeting w/staff

Interagency Principals meeting w/Janet
Yellen, Secretary, U.S. Department of
Treasury (Treasury), Jerome Powell, Chair,
FRB, Michael Barr, Vice Chair for
Supervision, FRB, Michael Hsu, Acting
Comptroller of the Currency, OCC, and
Mary Daly, President & CEO, Federal
Reserve Bank of San Francisco

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff



Saturday, March 11, 2023
12:00 PM

5:15PM

6:00 PM
Sunday, March 12, 2023

8:00 AM

10:00 AM

5:00 PM

7:30 PM

Monday, March 13, 2023
9:00 AM

9:45 AM
10:30 AM

12:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM

2:30 PM

Meeting w/Bill Demchak, CEO, and
Kiernan Fallon, CRO, PNC Financial
Services Group

Interagency Principals Meeting w/Janet
Yellen, Secretary of the Treasury, Treasury,
Jerome Powell, Chair, FRB, and Michael
Barr, Vice Chair for Supervision, FRB

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Andrew Bailey, Governor, Bank
of England

Interagency Principals meeting w/Janet
Yellen, Secretary of the Treasury, Treasury,
Jerome Powell, Chair, FRB, and Michael
Barr, Vice Chair for Supervision, FRB

FDIC Board of Directors Meeting

Meeting w/Financial Stability Oversight
Council (FSOC) Principals

Meeting w/Olaf Sleijpen, Director of the
Supervision Policy Division, Dutch National
Bank

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Rohit Chopra, Director, CFPB
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Todd Harper, Chairman, NCUA



3:00 PM

3:30 PM
4:00 PM

5:00 PM

Tuesday, March 14, 2023
9:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

2:00 PM

Interagency meeting w/Michael Hsu, Acting
Comptroller of the Currency, OCC, and
Michael Barr, Vice Chair for Supervision,
FRB

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Interagency Principals meeting w/Janet
Yellen, Secretary of the Treasury, Treasury,
Jerome Powell, Chair, FRB, and Michael
Barr, Vice Chair for Supervision, FRB

Interagency Regulators & Bank Officials
meeting w/Janet Yellen, Secretary of the
Treasury, Treasury, Jerome Powell, Chair,
FRB, Michael Barr, Vice Chair for
Supervision, FRB, Blair Effron, Co-Founder
& Partner, Centerview Partners, and David
I. McKay, President, Royal Bank of Canada

Meeting w/staff

Interagency Principals meeting w/Janet
Yellen, Secretary of the Treasury, Treasury,
Jerome Powell, Chair, FRB, and Michael
Barr, Vice Chair for Supervision, FRB

Interagency Regulators & Bank Officials
meeting w/Janet Yellen, Secretary of the
Treasury, Treasury, Jerome Powell, Chair,
FRB, Michael Barr, Vice Chair for
Supervision, FRB, Mary C. Daly, President
& CEO, FRB San Francisco, Blair Effron,
Co-Founder & Partner, Centerview Partners,
and David I. McKay, President, Royal Bank
of Canada

Meeting w/Jim Millstein, Co-Chairman,
Guggenheim Securities, LLC



3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

Wednesday, March 15, 2023
8:30 AM

8:45 AM

10:15 AM

11:30 AM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

Meeting w/Greg D. Carmichael, CEO,
Signature Bridge Bank, N.A.

Meeting w/Timothy J. Mayopoulos, CEO,
Silicon Valley Bridge Bank, N.A.

Meeting w/staff

Interagency meeting w/Michael Hsu, Acting
Comptroller of the Currency, OCC and
Michael Barr, Vice Chair for Supervision,
FRB

Interagency Principals meeting w/Janet
Yellen, Secretary of the Treasury, Treasury,
Jerome Powell, Chair, FRB, and Michael
Barr, Vice Chair for Supervision, FRB

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Interagency Principals meeting w/Janet
Yellen, Secretary of the Treasury, Treasury,
Jerome Powell, Chair, FRB, and Michael

Barr, Vice Chair for Supervision, FRB

Interagency Regulators & Bank Officials
meeting w/Janet Yellen, Secretary of the
Treasury, Treasury, Jerome Powell, Chair,
FRB, Jamie Dimon, Chairman & CEO,
JPMorgan Chase & Co., Brian Moynihan,
Chairman & CEO, Bank of America,
Charles Scharf, President & CEO, Wells
Fargo, and Jane Fraser, CEO, Citigroup

Meeting w/Jonathan McKernan, Director,
FDIC

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff



2:30 PM
3:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

5:00 PM

Thursday, March 16, 2023
8:45 AM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

5:00 PM

Friday, March 17, 2023
9:15 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

Meeting w/ staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Naureen Hassan, President, UBS
Americas & CEO, UBS Americas Holding
LLC

Interagency Principals meeting w/Janet
Yellen, Secretary of the Treasury, Treasury
and Jerome Powell, Chair, FRB

Interagency meeting w/Janet Yellen,
Secretary of the Treasury, Treasury, Jerome
Powell, Chair, FRB, and Michael Barr, Vice
Chair for Supervision, FRB

Interagency Regulators & Bank Officials
meeting w/Janet Yellen, Secretary of the
Treasury, Treasury, Jerome Powell, Chair,
FRB, Michael Barr, Vice Chair for
Supervision, FRB, Michael Hsu, Acting
Comptroller of the Currency, OCC, David
M. Solomon, CEO, Goldman Sachs, James
P. Gorman, Chairman & CEO, Morgan
Stanley, and Bill Demchak, CEO, PNC
Financial Services Group

Meeting w/Jim Millstein, Co-Chairman,
Guggenheim Securities, LLC

Meeting w/staff

Interagency Principals meeting w/Janet
Yellen, Secretary of the Treasury, Treasury,
Jerome Powell, Chair, FRB, and Michael
Barr, Vice Chair for Supervision, FRB

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff



12:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:15 PM

3:00 PM

4:30 PM

Saturday, March 18, 2023
11:00 AM

6:15 PM

7:00 PM

Sunday, March 19, 2023
6:00 PM

Monday, March 20, 2023

Meeting w/Travis Hill, Vice Chairman,
FDIC

Meeting w/Graham Steele, Assistant
Secretary for Financial Institutions, Treasury

Meeting w/staff

Interagency Principals Working Group
w/Janet Yellen, Secretary of the Treasury,
Treasury, Jerome Powell, Chair, FRB,
Michael Barr, Vice Chair for Supervision,
FRB, John Williams, President & CEO,
Federal Reserve Bank of New York, Gary
Gensler, Chair, U.S. Securities and
Exchange Commission (SEC), and Rostin
Behnam, Commissioner, CFTC

Meeting w/Rohit Chopra, Director, CFPB

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Interagency Principals Working Group
w/Janet Yellen, Secretary of the Treasury,
Treasury, Jerome Powell, Chair, FRB,
Michael Barr, Vice Chair for Supervision,
FRB, John Williams, President & CEO,
Federal Reserve Bank of New York, Gary
Gensler, Chair, SEC, and Rostin Behnam,
Commissioner, CFTC

Meeting w/staff

Interagency Principals Working Group
w/Janet Yellen, Secretary of the Treasury,
Treasury, Jerome Powell, Chair, FRB,
Michael Barr, Vice Chair for Supervision,
FRB, John Williams, President & CEO,
Federal Reserve Bank of New York, Gary
Gensler, Chair, SEC, and Rostin Behnam,
Commissioner, CFTC



9:00 AM

10:00 AM

12:00 PM

2:15 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM
Tuesday, March 21, 2023
9:00 AM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM

5:30 PM

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Michael Hsu, Acting
Comptroller of the Currency, OCC

Federal Financial Institutions Examination
Council Principals Meeting

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Todd Harper, Chairman, NCUA

Interagency Principals Working Group
w/Janet Yellen, Secretary of the Treasury,
Treasury, Jerome Powell, Chair, FRB,
Michael Barr, Vice Chair for Supervision,
FRB, John Williams, President & CEO,
Federal Reserve Bank of New York, Gary
Gensler, Chair, SEC, and Rostin Behnam,
Commissioner, CFTC

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Rohit Chopra, Director, CFPB

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Interagency Principals Working Group
w/Janet Yellen, Secretary of the Treasury,
Treasury, Jerome Powell, Chair, FRB,
Michael Barr, Vice Chair for Supervision,
FRB, John Williams, President & CEO,
Federal Reserve Bank of New York, Gary
Gensler, Chair, SEC, and Rostin Behnam,
Commissioner, CFTC



6:00 PM

Wednesday, March 22, 2023
9:00 AM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

5:30 PM

6:30 PM
Thursday, March 23, 2023

9:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:30 PM
2:00 PM

6:00 PM

Meeting w/Michael West, President,
Moody’s Investors Service, Inc.

Meeting w/staff

Attended Financial Services Forum Spring
Meeting

Meeting w/Sheila Bair, Founding Chair,
Systemic Risk Council and Board Member,
The Volcker Alliance

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Interagency Principals Working Group
w/Janet Yellen, Secretary of the Treasury,
Treasury, Jerome Powell, Chair, FRB,
Michael Barr, Vice Chair for Supervision,
FRB, John Williams, President & CEO,
Federal Reserve Bank of New York, Gary
Gensler, Chair, SEC, and Rostin Behnam,
Commissioner, CFTC

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Interagency meeting w/Michael Hsu, Acting
Comptroller of the Currency, OCC, and
Michael Barr, Vice Chair for Supervision,
FRB

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Interagency Principals Working Group

w/Janet Yellen, Secretary of the Treasury,
Treasury, Jerome Powell, Chair, FRB,



Friday, March 24, 2023

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM

4:45 PM

Saturday, March 25, 2023

Sunday, March 26, 2023
8:30 AM

Michael Barr, Vice Chair for Supervision,
FRB, John Williams, President & CEO,
Federal Reserve Bank of New York, Gary
Gensler, Chair, SEC, and Rostin Behnam,
Commissioner, CFTC

Meeting w/Marianne Klumpp, Member of
Secretariat, FSB and Eva Hupkes, Head of
Regulatory and Supervisory Policies, ReSG,
FSB

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/FSOC Principals

Meeting w/Travis Hill, Vice Chairman,
FDIC

Meeting w/Jonathan McKernan, Director,
FDIC

Meeting w/ Michael Barr, Vice Chair for
Supervision, FRB and Nellie Liang, Under
Secretary for Domestic Finance, Treasury

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Interagency Principals Working Group
w/Janet Yellen, Secretary of the Treasury,
Treasury, Jerome Powell, Chair, FRB,
Michael Barr, Vice Chair for Supervision,
FRB, John Williams, President & CEO,
Federal Reserve Bank of New York, Gary
Gensler, Chair, SEC, and Rostin Behnam,
Commissioner, CFTC

No meetings scheduled

Meeting w/staff



11:00 AM
11:15 AM

12:00 PM

5:00 PM

Monday, March 27, 2023

9:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

3:00 PM

5:30 PM

Tuesday, March 28, 2023

9:15 AM

2:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:30 PM

Wednesday, March 29, 2023

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Marlene Amstad, Chair, Swiss
Financial Market Supervisory Authority
(FINMA)

Interagency Principals meeting w/Janet
Yellen, Secretary of the Treasury, Treasury,
Jerome Powell, Chair, FRB, and Michael
Barr, Vice Chair for Supervision, FRB

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Michael Hsu, Acting
Comptroller of the Currency, OCC

Meeting w/Rohit Chopra, Director, CFPB

Meeting w/staff

Interagency Principals meeting w/Janet
Yellen, Secretary of the Treasury, Treasury,
Jerome Powell, Chair, FRB, and Michael
Barr, Vice Chair for Supervision, FRB

U.S. Senate Committee on Banking,
Housing, and Urban Affairs - Recent Bank
Failures and the Federal Regulatory
Response Hearing

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Interagency Principals meeting w/Janet
Yellen, Secretary of the Treasury, Treasury,
Jerome Powell, Chair, FRB, and Michael
Barr, Vice Chair for Supervision, FRB



9:15 AM U.S. House of Representatives Committee
on Financial Services - Recent Bank
Failures and the Federal Regulatory
Response Hearing

3:30 PM Meeting w/Senator Mike Crapo
4:30 PM Meeting w/staff
5:30 PM Interagency Principals meeting w/Janet

Yellen, Secretary of the Treasury, Treasury,
Jerome Powell, Chair, FRB, and Michael
Barr, Vice Chair for Supervision, FRB

Thursday, March 30, 2023
7:00 AM Meeting w/staff

7:30 AM Meeting w/Eva Hupkes, Head of Regulatory
and Supervisory Policies, ReSG, Eija
Holttinen, Member of Secretariat, and Takao
Miyamoto, Member of Secretariat, FSB

10:00 AM Meeting w/Travis Hill, Vice Chairman,
FDIC

10:30 AM Meeting w/staff

2:00 PM Meeting w/staff

3:30 PM Meeting w/Leah Anderson, President &
CEQ, Canada Deposit Insurance
Corporation

4:30 PM Attended the National Community
Reinvestment Coalition Just Economy
Conference

5:15PM Interagency Principals meeting w/Janet

Yellen, Secretary of the Treasury, Treasury,
Jerome Powell, Chair, FRB, and Michael
Barr, Vice Chair for Supervision, FRB

5:30 PM Meeting w/staff

Friday, March 31, 2023
9:15 AM Meeting w/staff



10:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:30 PM

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Interagency Principals meeting w/Janet
Yellen, Secretary of the Treasury, Treasury,
Jerome Powell, Chair, FRB, Michael Barr,
Vice Chair for Supervision, FRB, and

Michael Hsu, Acting Comptroller of the
Currency, OCC
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